
H184 x W135 x D37cm

Actual product size

Need Help?

CALL: 0333 777 8999

With: Assembly instructions

         Missing or damages parts
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BRONX COORD DISPLAY OVVO
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IMPORTANT - RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE



Number of people required to assemble
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Doʼs



BEFORE YOU START

Time to assemble



Tools required

















Assembly instructions

1 hour

Donʼts
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GETTING TO KNOW YOUR PRODUCT
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Ref Dimensions Visual

1

Components supplied. Please use this guide  if you require replacement parts.

131.4 x 36.8cm
31
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2 131.4 x 36.8cm
21

3 181.1 x 37cm
11

Qty

Ctn

4
181.1 x 37cm

11

5 64.8 x 32.2cm
11

6 131.4 x 36.8cm
31

7
131.4 x 36.8cm

31
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Ref Dimensions Visual

8

Components supplied. Please use this guide  if you require replacement parts.

131.4 x 36.8cm 31
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9 131.4 x 36.8cm 31

10 34 x 36.6cm 21

Qty Ctn

11 34 x 34cm 21

Ref Dimensions Visual Qty Ctn

12 34 x 34cm 21

13 64.1 x 33.2cm 11

14 64.8 x 32.2cm 11

15 131.4 x 34cm 21

16 131.4 x 32.2cm 21

18 32.2 x 34cm 21

19 32.2 x 34cm 21

20 64.1 x 31.4cm 11

21 25.7 x 31.4cm 11

22 25.7 x 33.2cm 11

23 34 x 34cm 21
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17 131.4 x 34cm 21

24 36.6 x 3.8cm 22

25 35.8 x 36.6cm 12
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Fixtures and fittings
supplied (actual size)

Ref Dimensions Qty Spare
Qty

Ø8 x 50mm 1d1

Fixtures and fittings supplied (not to scale)

Ref Dimensions Qty VisualSpare
Qty

N/A

N/A N/Ao 2

N/A N/A2

N/A N/A4

p1

p

2Ø3 x 12mmj 12

N/A N/A1n

8Ø4 x 40mm 1b

j1

Ref Dimensions Qty VisualSpare
Qty

N/A N/A4y

N/A N/A4q

8Ø4 x 15mmj2 8

Ø4 x 14.5mm 14

+ +
6 Pcs

+

+ +
6 Pcs

+
N/A N/A2p2
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Ø8 x 30mm 2d N/A
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Insert it into the slot, the front should be flush as shown.

Option1 Option2

1 1

2

flush

2

overhang

flush

3

Fittings Assembly Instructions
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o x 2

not supplied

PH2

4 x 14.5mm

j1x 4

y x 4

not supplied

PH2

j x 12

3 x 12mm

7

9

n x 1
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Option2

1 2

1

10

9

12

11 17
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b x 2

4 x 40mm

not supplied

PH2

11

12

17

25

25

Option2

1 2

14
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A06774-2021-V1

25

25

7

7

19

18

16

Option2

1 2

Option2

1 2
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16 6
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b x 2 4 x 40mm

not supplied

PH2
b

b15

23

2
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15

23

5

19 6
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3
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9

1

Option2

1 2
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b x 4 4 x 40mm

not supplied

PH2

Finished Surface

b

b

b

b
2

24

24
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q x 4

“Clean the surface before affixing the pads, and also stand at 

 least 24hrs after sticking to ensure good adhesion”

q

q

q

q
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24

24



p x4

not supplied

PH2
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If the hinge is hard to
attach, rotate this screw
clockwise 2-4  turns and
try again.

Press to clip

Mount on base

Press to Unclip

j2 x 8

3.5 x 15mm

p

j2

p

j2

p

j2 p

j2

22
21

21
22

3

4
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If need be, Clockwise or
anticlockwise adjust depth

21
22

4

3
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13

20

1

2

3

Flaps can be aligned through
the screws adjustment If need be.

5

5
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p2

p1

p2 x 2

not supplied

PH2

+ +

p1 x 2

+ +

x 2

+ +
not supplied

PH2

4 Pcs4 Pcs

p1

p2

p1
p1p2

p2

p1

p2

p1
p1p2

p2

4

3

11

19
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WALL

SCREW

p1
p1

p2
p2

p1
p1

p2
p2

not supplied

PH2 p1 x 4

13

20

If need be, Clockwise or
anticlockwise adjust depth

We recommend the use of the wall attachment bracket/strap provided for safety reasons.
Secure the other end of the strap to the wall with an appropriate screw and wall plug for your wall
type (not provided).

Warning: Always ensure intended wall area to be drilled is free from hidden electrical wire, water,
and gas pipes , If in doubt please consult a qualified trades person.

To hide the strap behind the unit, drill the hole lower than the top of unit.
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not supplied

PH2 p2 x 4
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DISASSEMBLY
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DISASSEMBLY
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Actual product size

H184 x W135 x D37cm
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Warnings



 ʼ














Missing parts






Home service technicians










You can write to us at







To view our full furniture range please visit www.next.co.uk
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